www.isenbergfaucets.comCritical Dimensions in Inches [mm] - Ver 2.53
Legislation Compliance
Universal Fixtures™
Made For Responsible Luxury
Technical Diagram
HS1012SA | Round Shower Arm - 400mm - 16”
SPECIFICATIONS:
・Solid Brass Shower Arm
・With Sliding Flange
Part Number Guide:
Flange - HS1002SA-1253CP - Chrome
HS1002SA-1253BN - Brushed Nickel
HS1002SA-1253PN - Polished Nickel
HS1002SA-1253MB - Matte Black
HS1002SA-1253SB - Satin Brass
1
1
15.74in [400mm]
G 1/2
 Ø
0.
84
in
 [2
2m
m
]
Ø
2.
04
in
 [5
2m
m
]
NPT 1/2”